a
p
p r o v e
d
••
a
p
p r o v

lamp
The unit includes MR16 lamps supported
by metallic swivels, with 100 degrees of
aiming.
ordering format
12PM36-2
Series
Decorative Style Equipment
12 & 24 Volt
Maintenance-Free
Long Life, Lead Calcium Battery
unit selection chart
®
NRTL. UL 924
SELF-POWERED FIXTURES
12PM36-2(12)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12 watt heads  (12volt, 36 watts)
12PM54-2(12)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12 watt heads  (12volt, 54 watts)
12PM54-2(20)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20 watt heads*  (12volt, 54 watts)
12PM70-2(35)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35 watt heads* (12 volt, 70 watts)
12PM100-2(50)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .50 watt heads* (12 volt, 100 watts)
*do not exceed rated unit capacity.
REMOTE FIXTURES
12PMR12-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(2 heads, 12 volt, 12 watts each)
24PMR12-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(2 heads, 24 volt, 12 watts each)
12PMR20-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(2 heads, 12 volt, 20 watts each)
24PMR20-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(2 heads, 24 volt, 20 watts each)
12PMR35-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(2 heads, 12 volt, 35 watts each)
24PMR35-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(2 heads, 24 volt, 35 watts each)
Custom Colors and Finishes available
upon request
dimensions